ST

EINWAY & SONS

Whispers and Thunder e lllia Ovcharenko

Scarlatti | Liszt | Re

lia Ov

STEINWAY & SONS

Track Listing:

Domenico Scarlatti

1. Sonata in B minor, K 87

Franz Liszt

2. Sonata in B minor, S 178

Domenico Scarlatti

3. Sonata in B minor, K 27

Valentin Silvestrov

4. Bagatelle, Op. 1 No. 1

Levko Revutsky

5. Prelude in D flat major, Op. 4 No. 1
6. Prelude in C sharp minor, Op. 4 No. 3
Valentin Silvestrov

7. Bagatelle, Op. 1 No. 2

Levko Revutsky

8. Prelude in F sharp minor, Op. 4 No. 2
9. Prelude in B flat minor, Op. 7 No. 2
10. Prelude in E flat major, Op. 7 No. 1
Valentin Silvestrov

11. Bagatelle, Op. 1 No. 3

Levko Revutsky

12. Sonata in B minor, Op. 1

Playing Time: 73:25

International Release Date: September 5, 2025

Format: Streaming

Audio Resolution: HD 96k; ADM 192k

Focus Tracks: 3. Sonata in B minor, K 27; 7. Bagatelle, Op. 1 No. 2;
10. Prelude in E flat major, Op. 7 No. 1

Praised as “technically flawless and impeccably musical” (International
Piano), lllia Ovcharenko is one of the world’s most celebrated young
pianists. The 2022 Honens Prize Laureate debuts on the Steinway & Sons
label with a deeply personal program featuring music by composers from
his hometown in the Ukraine (Levko Revutsky and Valentin Silvestrov) as
well as sonatas by Scarlatti and Liszt.

4:59
31:37
2:46
3:18

2:23
0:53

3:58

2:09

1:16
2:48
4:11
0"734062°30219"" 2

13:01
STNS 30219



