

STEINWAY & SONS

Whispers and Thunder • Illia Ovcharenko



International Release Date: September 5, 2025

Format: Streaming

Audio Resolution: HD 96k; ADM 192k

Focus Tracks: 3. Sonata in B minor, K 27; 7. Bagatelle, Op. 1 No. 2;

10. Prelude in E flat major, Op. 7 No. 1

Praised as "technically flawless and impeccably musical" (*International Piano*), Illia Ovcharenko is one of the world's most celebrated young pianists. The 2022 Honens Prize Laureate debuts on the Steinway & Sons label with a deeply personal program featuring music by composers from his hometown in the Ukraine (Levko Revutsky and Valentin Silvestrov) as well as sonatas by Scarlatti and Liszt.

Track Listing:

Domenico Scarlatti 1. Sonata in B minor, K 87 Franz Liszt	4:59
2. Sonata in B minor, S 178	31:37
Domenico Scarlatti 3. Sonata in B minor, K 27	2:46
Valentin Silvestrov	
4. Bagatelle, Op. 1 No. 1 Levko Revutsky	3:18
5. Prelude in D flat major, Op. 4 No. 1	2:23
6. Prelude in C sharp minor, Op. 4 No. 3	0:53
Valentin Silvestrov 7. Bagatelle, Op. 1 No. 2	3:58
Levko Revutsky	
8. Prelude in F sharp minor, Op. 4 No. 2	2:09
9. Prelude in B flat minor, Op. 7 No. 2	1:16
10. Prelude in E flat major, Op. 7 No. 1	2:48
Valentin Silvestrov	
11. Bagatelle, Op. 1 No. 3	4:11
Levko Revutsky 12. Sonata in B minor, Op. 1	13:01





STNS 30219

Playing Time: 73:25